AIGS Academic Schedule, Spring 2023

Rev. 1
Year Semester Date or Period Subjects Remarks
2023  Winter, 2022 January 9™ (Monday) ~ 20™ (Friday) Intensive Course
January 18th(Wednesday) ~ 27" (Friday) Comprehensive Examination (Th.lI\)/Ilii-DPSh.D)
January 25" (Wednesday) ~ 26" (Thursday) Winter Trip (Gangneung)
February 14" (Tuesday) Commencement Service
Spring, 2023 March 2™ (Thursday) Classes Open & Opening Service, Spring 2023  11:50 a.m.
March 8" (Wednesday) ~ 10" (Friday) Spiritual Retreat, Spring 2023
March 31% (Friday) Bible Examination
April 17t (Monday) ~ 21* (Friday) Mid Term Examination
May 12" (Friday) Preliminary Examination
May 30" (Tuesday) Closing Service
June 5% (Monday) ~ o (Friday) Reading Week
June 12™ (Monday) ~ 19™ (Friday) Final Examination
June 20" (Tuesday) Oral Defense
July 10" (Monday) ~ 14® (Friday) Comprehensive Exam
August 22" (Tuesday) Graduation (Summer) *tentative
Fall, 2023  August 23" (Wednesday) ~ 25" (Friday)* Spiritual Retreat, Spring 2023 *tentative

August 28" (Monday) Classes Open, Fall 2023



